
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
   

Русский язык 

2 классы 

Ганина Елизавета    2В 1 место 

Линдеман Ярослав  2Б                 2 место 

Савченко Влад  2Б  3 место 

Крупенченко Мартин  2Б 3 место 

3 классы 

Косых Екатерина  3Г        1 место 

Хачатрян Арам     3А        1 место 

Веприков Дмитрий  3Б     2 место 

Ефремов Семен  3В 3 место 

4 классы 

Анищенко София  4Г   1 место 

Дунская Анна   4Б 1 место 

Иващенко Елисей   4А 2 место 

Басова Валерия   4Г 2 место 

Грекова Юлия   4Б 3 место 

Математика 

2 классы 

Савченко Владислав 2 Б    1 место 

Крупенченко Мартин 2 Б   2 место 

Ганина Елизавета       2 В   3 место 

3 классы 

Таюрский Даниил 3 В 1 место 

Веприков Дима 3 Б       2 место 

Антипин Роман 3 В      3 место 

Романова Алина 3 Г     3 место 

4 классы 

Иващенко Елисей 4 А 1 место 

Игнатьев Максим 4 А 2 место 

Дунская Анна  4 Б 3 место 

Финансовая грамотность 

2 классы 

Пихтовников Кирилл 2А 1 место 

Кириллов Ярослав  2Б        2 место 

Савченко Влад 2Б               3 место 

3 классы 

Романова Алина 3Г 1 место 

Таюрский Даниил 3В    2 место 

Антипин Рома 3В          3 место 

4 классы 

Анищенко София 4 Г 1 место 
Иващенко Елисей 4А      2 место 
Дунская Анна 4Б              2 место 
Соснина Анастасия 4В    3 место 

Литературное чтение 

2 классы 

Паньков Кирилл  2 А   1 место 

Сучкова Полина  2Б  2 место 

Савченко Влад    2 Б 3 место 

3 классы 

Лебедев Михаил 3А 1 место 

Соловьёва Арина 3В 2 место 

Ефремов Семён 3 В    2 место 

Руденок Диана 3 Г 2 место 

Морозова Кристина 3 А     3 место 

4 классы 

Дунская Анна 4 Б 1 место 

Соснина Анастасия 4 В    1 место 

Игнатьев Максим  4 А     2 место 

Иващенко Елисей 4 А     3 место 

Окружающий мир 

2 классы 

Линдеман Ярослав 2 Б       1 место 

Крупенченко Мартин 2 Б   2 место 

Томко Дамир 2 А 3 место 

3 классы 

Ананина Дарья 3 б 1 место 

Антипин Роман 3 В 2 место 

Морозова Кристина 3А   3 место 

Липский Дмитрий 3А      3 место 

Руденок Диана 3 Г 3 место 

4 классы 

Игнатьев Максим 4 А 1 место 

Иващенко Елисей 4 А 2 место 

Анищенко София 4 Г 3 место 


